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2. Occupational safety / Security
Safety containers/Drum sumps-Transport/Trolleys

GENERAL CATALOGUE EDITION 17

E & OE.

Drum Sumps, polyethylene
- high resistance to acids, alkalis, oil and other aggressive hazardous materials
- for the storage of pollutants
- available with galvanized or polyethylene grid
- capacity with grid: 2 drums of 60 litres
- capacity without grid: 1 drum of 60 litres
- sump for direct placing onto the ground or on a pallet
- with feet: for safe transport with fork lift truck
- with castors: for safe transport without additional help
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4
asecos GmbH

Description Grid Dimensions
(W x D x H)

Weight PK Cat. No.

mm kg
without feet
without feet
without feet
with feet
with feet
with feet
with castors
with castors
with castors

without
galvanized
PE
without
galvanized
PE
without
galvanized
PE

714 x 525 x 235
714 x 525 x 235
714 x 525 x 235
714 x 525 x 330
714 x 525 x 330
714 x 525 x 330
725 x 525 x 380*
725 x 525 x 380*
725 x 525 x 380*

5
12
13
10
16
17
15
20
22

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

9.840 630
9.840 631
9.840 634
9.840 635
9.840 633
9.840 632
9.840 638
9.840 637
9.840 636

* height without handle

1

9.840 630

2

9.840 633

3

9.840 637
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Laboratory Trolley clax Mobil comfort
Stable, multi-use trolley with parking brake.
Push-button collapsing/unfolding

5

Load capacity:
Total: 60kg
Upper shelf: 20kg
Lower shelf: 40kg
Dimensions
unfolded (L x W x H): 900 x 580 x 1020mm
collapsed (L x W x H): 710 x 550 x 190mm
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Type PK Cat. No.

Laboratory Trolley clax Mobil comfort, 
incl. 1 clax folding box, 46 litres
clax folding box single, 46 litres

1

1

9.148 100

9.148 099
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2. Occupational safety / Security
Transport/Trolleys

GENERAL CATALOGUE EDITION 17

E & OE.

Laboratory trolleys
Hard-wearing, sturdy, PE-HD construction resists chemicals and routine knocks 
and scratches in use, ensuring a long working life.

1
Langkavel

Advantages:
- stable and high load bearing capacity - high density polyethylene
- long life - easy to assemble without screws
- not electrically conductive - legs and bases can be recycled
- easy to clean
- hygienic

- top tray has integral handles
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Type Colour Description Width Length Height PK Cat. No.
mm mm mm

WT 26
WT 34
WT 42
Cabinet

beige
beige
beige
beige

2 trays
3 trays
3 trays
suitable for WT
26, 34 and 42

460
460
460
460

610
610
610
610

660
860

1060
660

1
1
1
1

9.148 200
9.148 212
9.148 216
9.148 203

Further colours available on request.

Bowl trolleys NEW!NEW!

Trolley
- Blue-grey solid rubber (non-marking) tyres
- Welded frame for 85 or 100 litres platic bowls
- Dimensions frame (L x W x H): approx. 750 x 490 x 720mm
- Height with red bowl approx. 760mm, with white bowl approx. 840mm
- 4 swivel castors with 75mm diam.
- ball bearing mounted
- powder coated

Bowl, red
- PE-LD
- 85 litres
- Overall Dimensions (L x W x H): approx. 780 x 530 x 350mm

Bowl, white
- PE-LD
- Tapering sides
- 100 litres
- Overall Dimensions (L x W x H): approx. 895 x 530 x 375mm
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Gorr GmbH & CO.KG

Description Colour Width Length Height PK Cat. No.
mm mm mm

Trolley
Bowl
Bowl

black-silver
red
white

750
780
895

490
630
530

720
350
375

1
1
1

9.148 300
9.148 301
9.148 302
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Trolley, Multiboy
Practical trolley for safe transport in the laboratory. 
Stable, two tier, steel frame with push-handle and 4 castors (2 of which can be locked). 
With 600 x 400mm top shelf and transport box on bottom shelf (capacity 23 litres).
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Dimensions (WxDxH): 410 x 660 x 820mm
Height above ground, bottom tray: 130mm
Height above ground, top tray: 500mm
Castor Ø: 75mm
Capacity: top shelf: 25kg

base shelf: 50kg

Type PK Cat. No.

Multiboy 1 9.733 670
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Trolley, Multiboy, trays
Waterproof plastic tray bottom for the Unilab "Multiboy" trolley. 
Both sides coated in 4mm (400x600mm) thick melamine resin.

Type PK Cat. No.

Trolley, Multiboy, trays 1 9.733 672


