2. Occupational safety / Security

asecos GmbH

Safety containers/Drum sumps-Transport/Trolleys

4 Drum Sumps, polyethylene

- high resistance to acids, alkalis, oil and other aggressive hazardous materials

- for the storage of pollutants
- available with galvanized or polyethylene grid
- capacity with grid: 2 drums of 60 litres
- capacity without grid: 1 drum of 60 litres
- sump for direct placing onto the ground or on a pallet
- with feet: for safe transport with fork lift truck
- with castors: for safe transport without additional help

Description	Grid	Dimensions (W x D x H)	Weight	РК	Cat. No.
		mm	kg		
without feet	without	714 x 525 x 235	5	1	9.840 630 1
without feet	galvanized	714 x 525 x 235	12	1	9.840 631
without feet	PE	714 x 525 x 235	13	1	9.840 634
with feet	without	714 x 525 x 330	10	1	9.840 635
with feet	galvanized	714 x 525 x 330	16	1	9.840 633 2
with feet	PE	714 x 525 x 330	17	1	9.840 632
with castors	without	725 x 525 x 380*	15	1	9.840 638
with castors	galvanized	725 x 525 x 380*	20	1	9.840 637 3
with castors	PE	725 x 525 x 380*	22	1	9.840 636

* height without handle



5 Laboratory Trolley clax Mobil comfort

Stable, multi-use trolley with parking Push-button collapsing/unfolding	j brake.
Load capacity:	
Total:	60kg
Upper shelf:	20kg
Lower shelf:	40kg
Dimensions	
unfolded (L x W x H):	900 x 580 x 1020mm
collapsed (L x W x H):	710 x 550 x 190mm



Туре	РК	Cat. No.
Laboratory Trolley clax Mobil comfort, incl. 1 clax folding box, 46 litres	1	9.148 100
clax folding box, single, 46 litres	1	9.148 099

2. Occupational safety / Security **Transport/Trolleys**



1 Laboratory trolleys

Hard-wearing, sturdy, PE-HD construction resists chemicals and routine knocks and scratches in use, ensuring a long working life.

Langkavel

Advantages:

- stable and high load bearing capacity
- long life
- not electrically conductive
- easy to clean
- hygienic

- high density polyethylene
- easy to assemble without screws
- legs and bases can be recycled
- top tray has integral handles

Туре	Colour	Description	Width	Length	Height	РК	Cat. No.
			mm	mm	mm		
WT 26	beige	2 trays	460	610	660	1	9.148 200
WT 34	beige	3 trays	460	610	860	1	9.148 212
WT 42	beige	3 trays	460	610	1060	1	9.148 216
Cabinet	beige	suitable for WT 26, 34 and 42	460	610	660	1	9.148 203

Further colours available on request.



2 Bowl trolleys

Trolley

- Blue-grey solid rubber (non-marking) tyres
- Welded frame for 85 or 100 litres platic bowls
- Dimensions frame (L x W x H): approx. 750 x 490 x 720mm
- Height with red bowl approx. 760mm, with white bowl approx. 840mm
- 4 swivel castors with 75mm diam.
- ball bearing mounted
- powder coated

Bowl, red

- PE-LD
- 85 litres
- Overall Dimensions (L x W x H): approx. 780 x 530 x 350mm

Bowl, white

- PE-LD
- Tapering sides
- 100 litres
- Overall Dimensions (L x W x H): approx. 895 x 530 x 375mm

Description	Colour	Width	Length	Height	РК	Cat. No.
		mm	mm	mm		
Trolley	black-silver	750	490	720	1	9.148 300
Bowl	red	780	630	350	1	9.148 301
Bowl	white	895	530	375	1	9.148 302



3 Trolley, Multiboy

Height above ground, bottom tray:

Height above ground, top tray:

Dimensions (WxDxH):

Castor Ø:

Capacity:

Туре

Multiboy

Practical trolley for safe transport in the laboratory. Stable, two tier, steel frame with push-handle and 4 castors (2 of which can be locked). With 600 x 400mm top shelf and transport box on bottom shelf (capacity 23 litres).

410 x 660 x 820mm 130mm 500mm 75mm top shelf: 25kg base shelf: 50kg

Cat. No. PK

9.733 670

Trolley, Multiboy, trays

Waterproof plastic tray bottom for the Unilab "Multiboy" trolley. Both sides coated in 4mm (400x600mm) thick melamine resin.

|--|

1

9.733 672

Trolley, Multiboy, trays

(NEWI)

Gorr GmbH & CO.KG